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Automotive Headers, 70 Position, 2.2mm [.087in] Centerline,
Horizontal, 4 Row, Black, Through Hole - Solder, Gold (Au) / Tin (Sn)
£ TE ERNES>

EEHEER > ATEEREE > RSk > ST EUEX

Number of Positions: 70

gk (iBIEE) : 22mm[.087in]
Sealable: &

PCB & [A: KF

1780 4

P BfEt sk (149)

[Tt

= mee B

REX

Sealable

&R AR N In F imiE R
St

TIEN

ESEHE
Number of Positions
PCB 377
178X

FBSRHE
BEBE (RAE)
FRAR B 2R 14

Operating Voltage

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

Il A

ENml EE & il

57
70

7K

12 VDC
12V

12 VDC

07/26/2021 07:51AM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1-1473193-0.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Zn60.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1-1473193-0.html

1-1473193-0

Automotive Headers, 70 Position, 2.2mm [.087in] Centerline, Horizontal, 4 Row, Black,
Through Hole - Solder, Gold (Au) / Tin (Sn)
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